
Wednesday, November 22AUCKLAND
| [] Y 650 ke. 462 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m.
News
8..0 Music as You Like It
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
40. O Devotions. Rev. V.
Jamieson
10.20 For My Lady:
Flag"
10.45 Talk: "The Home Front"
411. 0 Musical highlights
11.16 Music While You Work
412.0 Lunch music (12.15

London

R.

"Under One

and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1 «30 Educational session2.0 Music and romance
2.30 Classical music
3.30 From Our Sample Box
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15. Light music
4.45 Children’s session
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
« DON NEWS)6.40 Discussion for the Forces:
Current problems presented by
the A.E.W.S. Discussion Group7. 0 Local news service
7.15 Book Review
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Strings of the Studio Orchestra,conducted by Harold Baxter,
"Holberg"’ Suite (Grieg)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Sa
8. 0 Adolf
Players,
Serenade in D Major (Mozart)8.12 Studio Recital by Julie
Werry (soprano),
"?*Twas in the Month of May,"
"TI Murmur Not" (Schumann),"The Linden Tree," "My Sec-ret" (Schubert)8.24 William Pleeth (’cello) and
Margaret Good (piano),
Sonata in F, Opus 99 (Brahms)

y
Busch Chamber

8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Evening Prayer9.30 "The Young in Heart"9.50 "Answering New Zealand":Mrs. F. D. Roosevelt, Hon. W.
Nash, Paul Robeson (U.S.A.programme)40.6 Masters in lighter mood11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

DWwexe ry
5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7. 0 After dinner music7.46 "Thrills"
8. O© Band music and ballads9. O Classical recitals
10. 0 With the comedians
10.30 Close down

(]ZAM AUCKLAND1250 ke. 240 m.
6. 0-8.0a.m: News: First Call:Time
12. 0-56.15 p.m. News: A.E.S.Matinee: Mystery Playhouse:
Showtime
5.45 Spotlight Bands6. O-7.0 James Melton: Here’s
to Romance
7. O-8.15 Kay Kyser: FrontlineTheatre: John Charles Thomas
9.15-11.0 Make-believe Ballroom

2 Y 570 ke. 526 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
6.15 Breakfast session
8. 0 Morning Songs
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Morning Star10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Quiet Interlude
10.28 to 10.30 Time signals10.40 For My Lady: ‘" Trades-men’s Entrance"
11. 0 A.C.E, Talk: "Dealing withInsect Pests"
11.15 Health in the Home
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session2.0 Classical Hour
3. 0 Favourite Entertainers
3.28 103.30 Time signals
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 "His Last Plunge’

| 445 Children’s — session: St.Paul’s Company. Girl. Guides*
Programme

|5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
6.40 Discussion for the Forces:Current Problems presented by
an A.E.W.S, Discussion Group
7. 0 Reserved
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"From a Naval Station’: A
Revue arranged and presented
by 2YA of the NBS
9. 0 WNewsreel and War Review
"9.26 Evening Prayer
9.30 N.Z. News for the N.Z.
Forces in the Pacific Islands
9.45 "Starlight," featuring Les-
lie Hutchinson (BBC production)10.0 "It’s Time to Go Dancing"
With Cliff Jones and His Hit Par-
ade (from the Majestic Cabaret)
10.30 One Night Stand, featuring
Henry Busse (U.S.A. programme)
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

2/7C WELLINGTON840 kc. 357 m.
5. Op.m. Variety6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After Dinner Music8.0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:
London Philharmonic Orchestra,
Symphony No. 36 in C Major,
K.425 (Mozart)
8.29, Gerhard Husch (baritone)Three Songs from "The Winter
Journey" (Schubert)
8.37. New Symphony Orches-tra, "Danzas Fantasticas" (Tu-
rina)
8.52 Mischa Levitski (pianist),
Organ Prelude and Fugue in AMinor (Bach-Liszt).
9. 0 London Philharmonic Or-
chestre, "Jeux d’Enfants" Ballet
Suite (Bizet)
9.18 Kirsten Flagstad (soprano)9.21 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, "Beatrice and Benedict"
Overture (Berlioz)9.30 Highlights from the operas10. O° Light concert10.30 Close down

AVAL) WELLINGTON990 kc. 303 m.
7, Op.m. Aceent on Rhythm7.20 ‘Twenty Thousand Leagues
Under the Sea’"’
7.33 ‘For the Boys Off Duty7.50 Premiere: The week’s
new releases
8.30 Orchestral Nights
9. 2. The NBS Players, in "ThePedantic Phantom," by Maurice
Horspool
9.30 A Young Man with a
Swing Band, featuring Al Dona-bue...in "One Night Stand’
(U.S.A. programme)
10. 0 Close down

2N7 (3 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370 m.
6.30 p.m, Children’s session
7.39 Back to Mufti: Employ-ment for Returned Service Men
and Women
7.34 Sports session
8. 90 Concert session
98.0 Big Ben Chimes
9. 1 Concert session, continued
10. 0 Close down

QN7 Trl NAPIER750 ke. 295 m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9.9 Morning Stsr9.16 A.C.E. Talk: "Preparingfor the Bottling Season’
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 kducational session
5. 0 Music from the Movies
6. 0 ‘Halliday and Son"6.16 LONDON NEWS
.45 Hawke’s Bay Stock Market
report
7. 0 After dinner music
7.15 "Blind Man’s House"
7.46 What the American Com-
mentators Say

8.0. Travellers’. Tales:.. GreatBarrier Reef
8.30 Let’s Dance!

|

9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Evening Prayer9.30 London Philharmonic Or-

| chestra, "Oberon" Overture
(Weber)
9.38 Richard Crooks (tenor),"Frederico’s Lament" (Gilea),"I Still Seem to Hear’ (Bizet)Victor Mixed Chorus, ‘Anvil
Chorus" (Verdi), ‘"Pilgrim’sChorus". (Wagner)
9.52 Victor Symphony Orches-tra, "Entrance of the Gods into
Valhalla and the Rainbow
Bridge’ (Wagner)
10. 0 Close down

OXYAN NELSON920 ke. 327 m.

7. Op.m. "Cappy Ricks"7.30 Back to Mufti: Tools for
Soldier Tradesmen
8. 0 Light classical music, fea-
turing Leslie Bridgewater Salon
Orchestra
8.30 Variety and Vaudeville
9. 1 Band music
9.30 "Dad and Dave"
10. 0 Close down

QJ GISBORNE980 ke. 306m.
7. Op.m. Band Parade
7.15 "Dad and Dave"
7.30 Lendon Piano accordion
Band
7.45 Back to Mufti: Treatment
and Allowances for Woundei
8. 0 Music Lovers’ Hour9.2 "Marie Antoinette"
9.30 Variety :
10. 0 Close down

Syaewarsrenuncr
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News9.0 Morning Programme
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10.10 For My Lady
10.30 Devotional Service12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDQN NEWS)-1.30 Educational session
QO Music While You Work
Q Classical Hour
QO Rhythmic Interlude
-45 Children’s session
45 Dinner music (6.15 LON-
DON NEWS)40 Discussion for the Forces:
Current Problems presented by
an A.E.W.S, Discussion Group
7. 0 Local news service
7.20 Addington Stock Market
Report
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Studio Recital by Linda Haase
(mezzo-soprano),"Will He Come?" (Sullivan),
"Pleading" (Elgar), "She Wan-
dered Down the Mountain Side"
(Clay)
7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say8.0 Lauri (cellist)
8. 5 Reading by O. L. Sim-
mance: "History of Rome" (T.
Arnold)
8.25 SYA Orchestra (will
Hutchens), .

"A Midsummer Night’s Dream’
Fantasia (Mendelssohn), ‘‘Cosat-
schoque" Fantasy on a Cossack
Dance (Dargomijsky)
8.46 Studio Recital by Keith
Berry (baritone), .

"Sigh No More, Ladies" (Quil-ter), "Full Fathom Five’? (Keel),
"Danger" (Gibbs), "Thrice
Welcome Christmas" (Wood-
gate), "The Old Soldier" (Hely
Hutchinson)
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review9.25 Evening Prayer
9.30 Bruno Walter and Vienna
Philharmonic Orchestra,
Symphony No. 9 (Mahler)
10. Music, Mirth and Melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Ls 1200 ke, 250 m.
Op.m. Early evening music
Concert time
After dinner music
"Live, Love and Laugh"
Orchestra Mascotte
Talkie Music
Dancing Time
Lullaby
Close down

| S24 [k2 GREYMOUTHJ 940 ke. 319m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Morning music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
3.0 Classical programme
3.30 Songs from the shows4.0 "In Ben Boyd’s Day"
4.15 Recital time
4.30 Dance tunes and popular
songs
5. 0 "The Cinnamon Bear"
5.45 Dinner music
5.57 ‘The Family Doctor"
6.10 National Savings Announcee
ment
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.40 Our Garden Expert
7. O Dance-land’s favourite
melodies
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 "Nobody’s Island"
8.24 Musical allsorts
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Evening Prayer
9.30 ‘Transatlantic Call: Peopleto People-The White Country:Staffordshire Potteries"
10. 0 Close down

4} Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work10.0 A.C.E. Talk: "Using and
Preserving Small Fruits"
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady: "David Cop-
perfield"12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 session
2. 0 ‘Rambling in Rhythm
2.30 Music While You Work3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Cafe music
4.45 Children’s session: BigBrother Bill
5. 0 "Once Upon a Time": In
Memory of Beatrix Potter (BBC
production)
5.45 Dinner musie (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. O Local pews service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Billy Bunter of Greyfriars"
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Oskar Dance Orches-
tra,
"Song of Songs" Fantasia
(Moya) }

8.3 "Bright Horizon"
8.30 ‘Blind Man’s House"
8.56 Novelty Quintet,
"Las Altenitas’ (Espinoza)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l and War Review
9.25 Evening Prayer
9.30 Langworth Concert Orch-
estra
"Adam Waltz’’
9.34 "The Inevitable Million-
aires"’
10. 0 Harry James Show (U.S.A.
programme)
10.15 Salute to Rhythm, featur-
ing Phil Green’s Concert Orch-
estra (BBC production)
10.45 Dance music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN


